Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

250 G10 B2NC3ES
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 B2PHGES
15.6" FDOS

250R G9 9B9X4EA
15.6" FDOS

255 G10 9GI1F9ET
15.6" FDOS

240 G10 968L6ET
14" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET
15.6" FDOS

Uriin

i3-1315U

i5-1334U

i3-1315U

R7-7730U

i5-1335U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

17-1355U

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 1TB SSD

8GB 5125SD SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 3 83ESO0033TR i5-12450H
8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 8A541EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB
SSD 13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCOOBFTX U7-
155H 32GB 1TB SSD 14"

W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

418,95
usb

481,95
usb

481,95
usb

523,95
usb

628,95
usb

628,95
usb

628,95
usb

691,95
usb

535,50
usb

796,95
usb

945,00
usb

2.352,00
usb



